SCHEDULE - STARS

Date

Sun, Sep 11, 16
Sun, Sep 18, 16
Sun, Sep 25, 16
Sun, Oct 02, 16
Sun, Oct 16, 16
Sun, Oct 23, 16
Sun, Oct 30, 16
Sun, Nov 06, 16
Sun, Nov 13, 16
Sun, Nov 20, 16
Sun, Nov 27, 16
Sun, Dec 04, 16
Sun, Dec 11, 16

Sun, Dec 18, 16

fall 2016 / SCARBOROUGH WOMEN

Feb. 06, 2026
RND S Home Visitor E
RED WINGS E STARS
STARS PENGUINS
STARS u KINGS
FLYERS STARS
BRUINS n STARS
CANADIENS u STARS
0 STARS u BLACKHAWKS

'‘B'SF 1 STARS

'B-B'F u STARS

STARS

u RED WINGS

PENGUINS

u PENGUINS

RED WINGS

Time

5:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:00 pm
5:00 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock



